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Business Information

STATUS
PURPOSE

DATE

TERM

MASTER NAME
BUSINESS TYPE
FILE NUMBER

ORGANIZED IN
INCORPORATION

MAILING ADDRESS

AGENT NAME
AGENT ADDRESS

THE WAIPA FOUNDATION
Domestic Nonprofit Corporation
95751 D2

Active

CULTURAL &EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS, FARMING, GARDENING AND FOOD
SUSTAINABILITY; NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT & RESTORATION.

Hawaii UNITED STATES
Jun 16, 1994

P OBOX 1189

HANALEI, Hawaii 96714

UNITED STATES

PER

STACY M. SPROAT, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
55-785A KUHIO HWY.

HANALEI, Hawaii 96714

UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

FILING YEAR

DATE RECEIVED STATUS

Not Filed
Jun 19, 2023 Processed
Oct 26, 2022 Processed
Apr 5, 2021 Processed
Jun 15, 2020 Processed
Aug 14, 2019 Processed
Jul 11, 2018 Processed
Aug 31, 2017 Processed
Aug 31, 2016 Processed
Aug 12, 2015 Processed
Apr 11, 2014 Processed
Jul 16, 2013 Processed
Apr 24, 2012 Processed
Mar 1, 2013 Processed
Oct 25, 2010 Processed
Nov 4, 2010 Processed
Oct 21, 2008 Processed
Oct 21, 2008 Processed
Apr 17, 2006 Processed
Oct 21, 2008 Processed
Nov 17, 2004 Processed
Apr 29, 2004 Processed



http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents

2002

Not Required

2001 Apr 30, 2004 Processed
2000 Processed
1999 Processed
Officers
NAME OFFICE DATE
REZENTES,WALLACE JR P/D Apr 1, 2022
CHUN,DENNIS V/D Apr 1, 2022
WARDLOW,DENISE S/D Apr 1, 2022
SWARTMAN, MICHELLE T/D Apr 1, 2022
SPENCER, GAYLA D Apr 1, 2019
AANA-NAKAHARA,DONNA D Apr 1, 2016
DAHILIG,MICHAEL D Apr 1, 2017
PAIK, LIHAU D Apr 1, 2022
WATARI, LILLIAN D Apr 1, 2020
WANN, PRESLEY D Apr 1, 2022




