## **DCCA State of Hawaii**

Downloaded on April 8, 2024.

The information provided below is not a certification of good standing and does not constitute any other certification by the State. Website URL: <a href="http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents">http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents</a>

## **Business Information**

MASTER NAME THE WAIPA FOUNDATION
BUSINESS TYPE Domestic Nonprofit Corporation

FILE NUMBER 95751 D2 STATUS Active

PURPOSE CULTURAL &EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS, FARMING, GARDENING AND FOOD

SUSTAINABILITY; NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT & RESTORATION.

ORGANIZED IN Hawaii UNITED STATES

**INCORPORATION** 

DATE Jun 16, 1994

MAILING ADDRESS POBOX 1189

HANALEI, Hawaii 96714

**UNITED STATES** 

TERM PER

AGENT NAME STACY M. SPROAT, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

AGENT ADDRESS 55-785A KUHIO HWY.

HANALEI, Hawaii 96714

**UNITED STATES** 

## **Annual Filings**

FILING YEAR	DATE RECEIVED	STATUS
2024		Not Filed
2023	Jun 19, 2023	Processed
2022	Oct 26, 2022	Processed
2021	Apr 5, 2021	Processed
2020	Jun 15, 2020	Processed
2019	Aug 14, 2019	Processed
2018	Jul 11, 2018	Processed
2017	Aug 31, 2017	Processed
2016	Aug 31, 2016	Processed
2015	Aug 12, 2015	Processed
2014	Apr 11, 2014	Processed
2013	Jul 16, 2013	Processed
2012	Apr 24, 2012	Processed
2011	Mar 1, 2013	Processed
2010	Oct 25, 2010	Processed
2009	Nov 4, 2010	Processed
2008	Oct 21, 2008	Processed
2007	Oct 21, 2008	Processed
2006	Apr 17, 2006	Processed
2005	Oct 21, 2008	Processed
2004	Nov 17, 2004	Processed
2003	Apr 29, 2004	Processed

2002		Not Required
2001	Apr 30, 2004	Processed
2000		Processed
1999		Processed

## Officers

NAME	OFFICE	DATE
REZENTES,WALLACE JR	P/D	Apr 1, 2022
CHUN, DENNIS	V/D	Apr 1, 2022
WARDLOW, DENISE	S/D	Apr 1, 2022
SWARTMAN, MICHELLE	T/D	Apr 1, 2022
SPENCER, GAYLA	D	Apr 1, 2019
AANA-NAKAHARA,DONNA	D	Apr 1, 2016
DAHILIG,MICHAEL	D	Apr 1, 2017
PAIK, LIHAU	D	Apr 1, 2022
WATARI, LILLIAN	D	Apr 1, 2020
WANN, PRESLEY	D	Apr 1, 2022